
National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : North Central 
     

OAK HILLS GUN CLUB DAVENPORT IA 
      

Oak Hill, August LV 2019 
 

Date:  08/18/2019 
       

Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 

Yards            

              
Rank Shooter Agg Match 1 Match 2 

Match 

3 

Match 

4 
Match 5 

      

1 Coe, J.J. 0.1872  0.147 0.226 0.238 0.146 0.179 
      

2 Wick, Jerry 0.1946  0.212 0.309 0.121 0.154 0.177 
      

3 Schmidt, Jim 0.2196  0.191 0.155 0.305 0.245 0.202 
      

4 Carstensen, Jim 0.2206  0.177 0.313 0.158 0.238 0.217 
      

5 Peterson, Cecil 0.3006  0.329 0.287 0.273 0.343 0.271 
      

6 Morgan, Joe 0.3140  0.307 0.418 0.288 0.348 0.209 
      

7 Johnson, Wes 0.3148  0.134 0.442 0.305 0.429 0.264 
      

8 Taucher, Frank 0.3424  0.446 0.310 0.373 0.277 0.306 
      

9 King, Jerry 0.3486  0.341 0.282 0.365 0.389 0.366 
      

Small Groups by Match 0.134 0.155 0.121 0.146 0.177 
      

              
Small Group: 106   Wick, Jerry   0.121 

         
              
              
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 

Yards            

              
Rank Shooter Agg Match 1 Match 2 

Match 

3 

Match 

4 
Match 5 

      

1 Wick, Jerry 0.2140  0.543 0.291 0.634 0.171 0.501 
      

2 Coe, J.J. 0.2481  0.303 0.316 0.435 0.732 0.695 
      

3 Peterson, Cecil 0.2665  0.711 0.698 0.339 0.311 0.606 
      

4 Carstensen, Jim 0.2750  0.505 0.565 0.394 0.417 0.869 
      

5 Johnson, Wes 0.2927  0.922 0.488 0.412 0.567 0.538 
      

6 Taucher, Frank 0.3002  0.529 0.719 0.445 0.495 0.814 
      

7 Morgan, Joe 0.3076  0.967 0.322 0.519 0.497 0.771 
      

8 King, Jerry 0.3438  0.893 0.602 0.556 0.577 0.810 
      

9 Schmidt, Jim 0.4521  1.157 0.717 0.841 0.770 1.036 
      

Small Groups by 

Match  
0.303 0.291 0.339 0.171 0.501 

      

              



Small Group: 106   Wick, Jerry   0.171 
         

              
              
Oak Hill Light Varmint August 2018 Grand Agg - Sorted By 

Rank        

Rank Shooter 
Grand 

Agg 

LV5-

100 
LV5-200 

         

1 Wick, Jerry 0.2043  0.1946  0.2140  
         

2 Coe, J.J. 0.2176  0.1872  0.2481  
         

3 Carstensen, Jim 0.2478  0.2206  0.2750  
         

4 Peterson, Cecil 0.2835  0.3006  0.2665  
         

5 Johnson, Wes 0.3037  0.3148  0.2927  
         

6 Morgan, Joe 0.3108  0.3140  0.3076  
         

7 Taucher, Frank 0.3213  0.3424  0.3002  
         

8 Schmidt, Jim 0.3359  0.2196  0.4521  
         

9 King, Jerry 0.3462  0.3486  0.3438  
         

Total Shooters 9 
           

              
              
Oak Hill Light Varmint August 2018 Grand Agg - Equipment 

List        

              
Rank Shooter Name Action Barrel 

Stock 

Mfr 
Smith Caliber 

Bullet 

Mfr 
Wgt Ogive Pwdr Wgt Scope Pwr 

1 Wick, Jerry Panda Kreiger 
 

Wick 6PPC Miller 65 BT N133 29.0  Leupold 45 

2 Coe, J.J. Borden Krieger Coe Wick 6PPC Miller 
  

N133 29.0  NF 42 

3 Carstensen, Jim Panda Krieger Scoville JLC  6MM JLC 68 FB T322 
 

March 60 

4 Peterson, Cecil BAT Bartlien Scoville Dean 6PPC Miller 65 BT LT32 29.0  Valdadal 40 

5 Johnson, Wes Panda Shilen KLP Kuse 6PPC Cheeks 68 BT N133 
 

Sightron 45 

6 Morgan, Joe Viper Kreiger McMillan self 6 PPC Generic 68 BT N133 28.8  Leupold 45 

7 Taucher, Frank Panda Krieger 
 

JLC 6PPC Doc 65 FB N133 
 

Leupold 45 

8 Schmidt, Jim BAT Bartlein Scoville Self 6 PPC Generic 68 
 

LT32 29.0  NF 
 

9 King, Jerry BAT Bartlein Scoville JLC 6PPC Meyers 65 
 

N133 
 

Leupold 
 

 
 


